ASJJF - DUMAU INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Mae

White | Preteen

Rooster

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~25.0kg

4 mins

4

1

Bracket

L ucas Batista mayumi
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

3- 19

Kyoshiro Miura
PARAESTRA GIFU

Kotaro Shimizu
OGAWA JU JTSU

3- 20

3-25

Miyasaka Shou

NEX

3-24




